Product Datasheet
Executive Summary
Celsius® FFTp freezer is a horizontal plate freezer allowing
controlled and adjustable freezing and thawing of products
filled into Celsius® FFTp with Safecore™ Technology containers.
In collaboration with HOF Sonderanlagenbau GmbH, two
freeze-thaw units have been custom designed to provide a
tailored solution together with Celsius® FFTp containers.

Electrical design and construction according to EN 60204 Compliant
5
Ordering Information
Country | Region Electrical Requirement Order Number
USA 480 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0051
EU 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0052
China 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0053
India 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0054
Japan 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0055
Japan 440 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0056
Russia  400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0057
Israel 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0058
Singapore 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0059
South Korea 400 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/PE FTH-PF00438-0060
Australia 415 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0061
Canada 460 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0062
Taiwan 440 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0063
Turkey 380 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0064
Europe outside EU 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00438-0065
Celsius® FFTp Freezer 4.38 m²
5-shelves Horizontal Plate Freezer With 4.38 m² Shelf Area
Celsius® FFTp Freezer 5.6 m²
5-shelves Horizontal Plate Freezer With 5.6 m² Shelf Area
Country | Region Electrical Requirement Order Number
USA 480 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0051
EU 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0052
China 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0053
India 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0054
Japan 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0055
Japan 440 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0056
Russia  400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0057
Israel 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0058
Singapore 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0059
South Korea 400 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/PE FTH-PF00560-0060
Australia 415 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0061
Canada 460 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0062
Taiwan 440 Volts, 60 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0063
Turkey 380 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0064
Europe outside EU 400 Volts, 50 Hz, 3-phases/N/PE FTH-PF00560-0065
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
Status: 12 | 13 | 2021
Germany